/ 291rev. 2023-07
PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Pressure / Manometers
Pressure-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
PF-01

- overload safe, 10 times,
   but maximum 40 bar
Ordering Codes:
Order number PF-01. A. 1. 17
PF-01 Diaphragm Pressure Gauge
Version /
A	 = Upper and lower flange made of aluminium
B	 = Upper flange in al., lower flange in st. steel 1.4571
C	 = Upper and lower flange made of st. steel 1.4571
D	 = Upper and lower flange made of st. steel 1.4571 Safety
Nominal size /
1	 = DN100
2	 = DN160
Operating range /
01a	=	 -0.6. . .0 bar
02 	=	 -1. . . 0 bar
03	 =	 -0.6. . .0. . .+1.0 bar
04	 =	 -1. . .0. . .+0.6 bar
05	 =	 -1. . .0. . .+1.5 bar
06	 =	 -1. . .0. . .+3 bar
07	 =	 -1. . .0. . .+5 bar
08	 =	 -1. . .0. . .+9 bar
09	 =	 -1. . .0. . .+15 bar
10a	=	 -1. . .0. . .+24 bar
11	 =	 0. . .0.6 bar
12	 =	 0. . .1 bar
13	 =	 0. . .1.6 bar
14	 =	 0. . .2.5 bar
15	 =	 0. . .4 bar
16	 =	 0. . .6 bar
17	 =	 0. . .10bar
18	 =	 0. . .16 bar
19	 =	 0. . .25 bar
20	 =	 0. . .40 bar
21	 =	 0. . .10 mbar
22	 =	 0. . .16 mbar
23	 =	 0. . .25 mbar
24	 =	 0. . .40 mbar
25	 =	 0. . .60 mbar
26	 =	 0. . .100mbar
27	 =	 0. . .160mbar
28	 =	 0. . .250mbar
29	 =	 0. . .400mbar
Temperature max. Media temp. Ambient temp.
PF-01.x.. +100°C -25. . .+ 60°C